SECTION 01 26 55 FORM FOR PRICE OF WORK

SBC Project Number: N/A	Project N Stanto		lem Sec	tion B Fa	ascia a	nd Se	ection E	wall divid	ler			
Work itemized below provided by:												
Proposal Number:			Date Iter	Date Itemized:				1	of	1	pages	
Description	Quantity	Unit	Material _{Cost}	Extension	Quantity	Ec Unit	uipment _{Cost}	Extension	Quantity	Unit	Labor _{Cost}	Extension
2x4 wood (B)	100	LF	2.50	250.00	1	ea	500.00	500.00	50	ea	105.00	5,250.00
fascia board (B)	270	LF	2.50	675.00				0.00	40		105.00	4,200.00
Screws (B)	4	blulk	45.00	180.00				0.00	10		105.00	1,050.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
2x6 wood (E)	60	lf	3.50	210.00				0.00	10		105.00	1,050.00
3/4" Plywood (E)	5	рс	45.00	225.00				0.00	5		105.00	525.00
Screws	1	Bulk	45.00	45.00				0.00	1		105.00	105.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00
				0.00				0.00				0.00

	Materials Subtotal		1,585.00	Equipment		Labor	Subtotal	12,180.00
Cells with red underline (if viewed in color)	6.000	% Sales Tax =	95.10			0.0	% Burden =	0.00
are for you to fill in. Other cells are protected. Rounding off is permitted		Cost:	1,680.10	Cost:	500.00		Cost:	12,180.00
if rounding up for decreases and ro increases. Math functions in XLS s				Subtotal of Costs of Mate	oor = \$	14,360.10		
penny, but carry exact value for cal	10% (sts = \$	1,436.01					
Let embedded math in "extension"	Sul	ad = \$	15,796.11					
This XLS spreadsheet is available on Owner's website, Designers' Manual,				5% Profit allo	ad = \$	789.81		
Bidding Documents, listed by its Se	Total	e = \$	16,585.92					